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Anlage
Otto-Harzer-Str./E.-Hannisch-Str., 01705 Pesterwitz

Sportwart/in
Grohmann, Lutz

T 0172-9458574 |utz.grohmann@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Neumann, Dérk
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Aktive Mixed | Bezirksklasse Aktive

MF: Lutz Grohmann
m 0172-9458574; lutz.grohmann@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Skaletzki, Daniel
Liebscher, Toni
Schroder, Guido
Gutsmann, Alexander
Schaller, Jens
Hendrich, Thomas
Neumann, Pascal
Grohmann, Tim
Grohmann, Lutz
Goldhahn, Frank
Heinecke, Bastian
Erdmann, Volker
Neumann, Dork
Jackisch, Markus
Oertel, David
Muller-Scharschmidt, Steffen
Rudelt, Hans-Dieter
Strietzel, Thomas
Knoblauch, Hans-Jirgen
Wachs, Volker
Ebert, Friederike
Leier, Claudia
Biihring, Béarbel
Reuter, Sylvia
Renz, Doris
Grohmann, Brit
Kovacevic, Tatjana
Hanke, Marion
Grasnick, Christine
Schmidt, Sonja
Behnisch, Carola

ID-Nr.

17601444
18102390
18996439
18996440
17601460
16802644
10254560
18804821
16202294
18353283
17752801
15851829
17051257
16202370
17351070
16991814
15503603
16162615
15552537
17162842
27800995
27800999
25701513
26301376
24901585
26201333
27251882
24801547
25301706
25101807
24401689

LK

LK12,3
LK15,0
LK15,6
LK16,4
LK16,2
LK16,5
LK17,2
LK17,4
LK17,0
LK19,8
LK21,5
LK20,2
LK22,8
LK24,2
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK14,8
LK16,3
LK17,7
LK17,8
LK18,5
LK19,2
LK20,6
LK20,9
LK21,6
LK23,9
LK23,9
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